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Participants:  

SMEs 
# Organization Person E-mail Phone 

1.  Caucasus-Organic  Salome Alania alania@caucasus-organic.com 551 130 604 
2.  Caucaspack Beka Kharitonashvili info@caucaspack.com 599 030 324 
3.  Cezari Irakli Khozrevanidze www.iraklixozrevanidze@gmail.com 571 490 660 
4.  Kau-Tivi Bejhan Lipartia blipartia@yahoo.com 599 149 993 
5.  Kaspi-Eleqtroaparati Koba Mosiashvili us999ho@gmail.com 599 584 824 
6.  Manna Paata Mchedlishvili info@manna.ge 555 771 133 
7.  Mshenebeli-2019 Ushangi Khvedelidze khvedelidze.ushangi@gmail.com 599 547 356 
8.  Poliedro Nika Bitskinashvili nbitskinashvili79@gmail.com 558 775 745 
9.  Tsalka Bejhan Nakaidze tak-ko@mail.ru  591 700 006 
10.  Zoo-Plus Zaza Mosiashvili zazamosiashvili@gmail.com 599 221 222 

Hosts & Guests 
11.  EU4Environment 

Coordinator 
Tatiana Chernyavskaya t.chernyavskaya@unido.org N/A 

12.  Communications Expert at 
UNIDO 

Roxana Claudia Tompea r.tompea@unido.org N/A 

13.  EECG, National Project 
Coordinator 

George Abulashvili g_abul@eecgeo.org 599 974 003 

14.  EECG, Assistant to the 
National Coordinator 

Liana Garibashvili l_gari@eecgeo.org 599 548 782 

15.  EECG, Administration 
Assistant to the RECP 
project 

Manana Dadiani m_dadi@eecgeo.org 599 531 350 

16.  EECG, National RECP 
Clubs’ Facilitator 

Nikoloz 
Javshanashvili 

nickjavshanashvili@yahoo.com 568 116 101 

17.  EECG, RECP Project 
Assistant 

Elene Gvinianidze e_gvin@eecgeo.org 599 068 025 

18.  EU4Environment National 
Action Coordinator 

Malkhaz Adeishvili adeishvili.m@gmail.com 599 531 427 

19.  Ministry of Economy & 
Sustainable Development, 
UNIDO NFP 

David Advadze dadvadze@moesd.gov.ge N/A 

20.  Ministry of Environmental 
Protection & Agriculture, 
UNIDO NFP 

Nato Ormotsadze nato.ormotsadze@mepa.gov.ge N/A 

21.  Khashuri Municipality Mamuka Lomsadze mamukalomsadze@gmail.com 591 19 29 14 
22.  Tsalka Municipality Geronti Sivisvadze gerontisivisvadze@gmail.com 595 22 42 12 

 

 

Join Zoom Meeting: 

https://unido.zoom.us/j/95584511461?pwd=NHZzQ3lSaUFWRHZmSHpQM0xMZVdqUT09 
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